
DUI (Alcohol) Related Crashes
by Hour and Day of the Week 2011

Information contained in this report represents reportable data collected from Texas Peace Officer's Crash Reports (CR-3) received and processed by the Department as of April 15, 2020.
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Crash
Hour

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY Total
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
00:00 -
00:59
01:00 -
01:59
02:00 -
02:59
03:00 -
03:59
04:00 -
04:59
05:00 -
05:59
06:00 -
06:59
07:00 -
07:59
08:00 -
08:59
09:00 -
09:59
10:00 -
10:59
11:00 -
11:59
12:00 -
12:59
13:00 -
13:59
14:00 -
14:59
15:00 -
15:59

525 21 177 7 132 4 172 9 224 9 315 10 542 20 2,087 80

693 31 180 9 138 2 154 7 197 8 283 10 617 28 2,262 95

998 42 251 13 169 2 239 9 313 10 484 21 961 45 3,415 142

537 23 125 6 79 2 92 8 142 5 217 10 505 17 1,697 71

356 8 51 5 39 2 60 3 48 4 112 2 301 15 967 39

237 12 47 0 20 0 29 2 27 1 62 4 202 5 624 24

164 12 27 1 22 2 18 2 41 2 41 1 135 8 448 28

102 6 17 0 11 0 14 2 24 4 35 0 100 5 303 17

65 5 22 2 6 0 15 1 22 1 27 0 61 5 218 14

37 1 10 0 14 0 8 1 8 1 15 0 54 3 146 6

35 0 15 0 14 0 11 1 14 0 20 2 45 3 154 6

31 0 15 0 26 2 24 1 23 0 42 0 59 2 220 5

56 1 24 1 25 0 30 1 33 0 35 1 88 4 291 8

51 3 26 1 32 0 26 0 23 4 43 4 57 2 258 14

51 0 33 3 24 1 36 2 31 1 57 3 83 4 315 14

85 3 50 5 45 2 46 1 68 1 70 5 130 5 494 22
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Fatal
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Fatal
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Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
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Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
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Crashes
Fatal
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Crashes
Fatal
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16:00 -
16:59
17:00 -
17:59
18:00 -
18:59
19:00 -
19:59
20:00 -
20:59
21:00 -
21:59
22:00 -
22:59
23:00 -
23:59
Total

103 6 59 0 59 0 56 1 88 2 93 1 123 8 581 18

152 5 88 2 82 4 73 2 91 4 137 2 183 4 806 23

195 2 98 4 94 2 104 5 114 5 175 4 222 11 1,002 33

216 7 122 4 101 6 115 3 108 3 191 4 239 10 1,092 37

259 16 135 3 126 2 163 8 172 7 265 9 312 19 1,432 64

256 9 147 2 151 10 159 3 192 4 329 10 386 8 1,620 46

262 9 148 7 153 2 189 11 234 7 386 13 458 16 1,830 65

251 5 156 7 177 8 195 4 256 10 430 15 496 16 1,961 65

5,717 227 2,023 82 1,739 53 2,028 87 2,493 93 3,864 131 6,359 263 24,223 936


